The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALWAYS GIVE BACK MILITARY VETERANS CHARITY 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-
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Settled
2024-07-01
2024-07-01
2024-07-02
2024-07-03
2024-07-04
2024-07-04
2024-07-07
2024-07-08
2024-07-14
2024-07-16
2024-07-18
2024-07-19
2024-07-21
2024-07-22
2024-07-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
KICK STREAMING TRANSFER
Donation from TOTAL TECH RESOURCES
X
Donation from SELF REZ COFFEE COMPANY
Donation from BIGZTHAGRUMP
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/1 TO 7/7
Donation from RICHARD ELLZEY

FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/8 TO 7/14
Donation from SELF REZ COFFEE
ACH TO BRIAN TAYLOR
TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/15 TO 7/21
Donation from RICHARD ELLZEY

FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/22 TO 7/28
WITHDRAWN: $318.72. DEPOSITED: $1,581.67.

ID

txn WBHQ6mn
txn VOHOeMa
txn SwHr7xB
txn kWHRnJo
txn ZeHmKYE
txn VOHO7q0
txn KWHR7vB
txn d7Hvyqz
txn 66HZgyn
txn XGHEwr2
txn SWHrYLE
txn xQHn52G
txn_yXHbk]JQ
txn vgHr8Bq

Amount

$360.24
$650.00
-$8.00
$89.00
$92.43
-$71.04
$100.00
-$19.38
$15.00
-$200.00
$200.00
-$15.05
$75.00
-$5.25

Balance
$2,782.87
$3,143.11
$3,793.11
$3,785.11
$3,874.11
$3,966.54
$3,895.50
$3,995.50
$3,976.12
$3,991.12
$3,791.12
$3,991.12
$3,976.07
$4,051.07
$4,045.82
$4,045.82

Always Give Back Military Veterans Charity is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with
the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Always Give Back Military Veterans Charity's restricted-fund
provided by The Hack Foundation.




