

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALWAYS GIVE BACK MILITARY VETERANS CHARITY 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,782.87
2024-07-01	KICK STREAMING TRANSFER	txn_WBHQ6mn	\$360.24	\$3,143.11
2024-07-02	Donation from TOTAL TECH RESOURCES	txn_V0HOeMa	\$650.00	\$3,793.11
2024-07-03	X	txn_5wHr7xB	-\$8.00	\$3,785.11
2024-07-04	Donation from SELF REZ COFFEE COMPANY	txn_kWHRnJo	\$89.00	\$3,874.11
2024-07-04	Donation from BIGZTHAGRUMP	txn_ZeHmkYE	\$92.43	\$3,966.54
2024-07-07	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/1 TO 7/7	txn_V0HO7q0	-\$71.04	\$3,895.50
2024-07-08	Donation from RICHARD ELLZEY	txn_kWHR7vB	\$100.00	\$3,995.50
2024-07-14	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/8 TO 7/14	txn_d7Hvyqz	-\$19.38	\$3,976.12
2024-07-16	Donation from SELF REZ COFFEE	txn_66HZgyn	\$15.00	\$3,991.12
2024-07-18	ACH TO BRIAN TAYLOR	txn_XGHEwr2	-\$200.00	\$3,791.12
2024-07-19	TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE	txn_5wHrYLE	\$200.00	\$3,991.12
2024-07-21	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/15 TO 7/21	txn_xQHn52G	-\$15.05	\$3,976.07
2024-07-22	Donation from RICHARD ELLZEY	txn_yXHbkJQ	\$75.00	\$4,051.07
2024-07-28	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/22 TO 7/28	txn_vgHr8Bq	-\$5.25	\$4,045.82
	WITHDRAWN: \$318.72. DEPOSITED: \$1,581.67.			\$4,045.82

Always Give Back Military Veterans Charity is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Always Give Back Military Veterans Charity*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.